
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Semester Start 0 days Mon 1/17/00 Mon 1/17/00

2 Project Handoff To VT 5 days Mon 1/17/00 Fri 1/21/00

3 Propulsion Option Analysis 23 days Thu 2/17/00 Fri 3/10/00

6 Baseline LU Assignment Due 0 days Fri 2/25/00 Fri 2/25/00

7 Detailed Stability Analysis 38 days Thu 2/17/00 Sat 3/25/00

8 Decide on Control Surfaces 0 days Tue 2/22/00 Tue 2/22/00

9 Sizing Control Surfaces 15 days Fri 2/25/00 Fri 3/10/00

10 23 days Thu 2/17/00 Fri 3/10/00

11 Car Stability Analysis 15 days Sat 3/11/00 Sat 3/25/00

12 Structural Analysis 26 days Mon 2/28/00 Fri 3/24/00

13 Main Structual Elements 12 days Mon 2/28/00 Fri 3/10/00

14 General Arrangement Drawing 0 days Fri 3/10/00 Fri 3/10/00

15 Material Selection 15 days Fri 3/10/00 Fri 3/24/00

16 Model Building 46 days Mon 2/28/00 Thu 4/13/00

17 Human Factors 58 days Thu 2/17/00 Fri 4/14/00

18 Weights 58 days Thu 2/17/00 Fri 4/14/00

19 Pass Project to LU 0 days Thu 3/9/00 Thu 3/9/00

20 VT Spring Break 9 days Sat 3/11/00 Sun 3/19/00

21 Paper Rough Draft 0 days Fri 3/31/00 Fri 3/31/00

22 LU Students Visit VT 8 days Thu 4/13/00 Fri 4/21/00

23 Arrive 0 days Thu 4/13/00 Thu 4/13/00

24 Leave 0 days Fri 4/21/00 Fri 4/21/00

25 Final Presentation 0 days Thu 4/20/00 Thu 4/20/00

26 Final Paper Due For Competition 0 days Tue 5/2/00 Tue 5/2/00

27 Graduation 0 days Sat 5/13/00 Sat 5/13/00
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